TRAN PORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
( Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

tou rer estate tractor
4
er codificationASMonth and ear of manufacture5
NANo. of c lin ders6
r codificationAS eChassis number7
Enoine number or
nri"'b"r. in the case of b
motor
attery
o rated vehicle
8 As applicable
NAFuel used9
NAH.P./BHP10.
acitCubic ca11.
72.
NA
lvtakers classification
3ASAT- Trailer Flat Bed 12.3 Mt x 2.56 Mt,
4x2 SP-A-S
Wheel base12
NASeatin ca acitt4.
Colour15.
hrunladen weiULW16.
Asa licable
6700 K s.
46650 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross ve weig ht)
laden
by the
RLW (Registered
weight) as
manufacturer
hicle
or
certified
17.
54000 Kgs.G.C.W. (Gross
Weight or RLW
Laden Weight) as
Combination
(Registered
certified bY
the Manufacturer
18.
t9.
Front Axlea
APOLLO 295180 R OW (M+S), Radial22.5, SN
152 148 & 3350 3150 K S.b
e hte wAxds rte IeeR I20.
Front Weight at King Pina
35500 Kgs.
11150 Kgs.
Rear Axle (Raw-1, Raw-
J
2, Raw-b
Udst ri
3
a
8350 mm
Rear Axle
3
27 Dimension (in mm)
a Overal length
b Rea r over ha nq 1410 mm